AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	01
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09-23-2011	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. HR - 13 - 388			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		olicable)
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an item 6) CODE 31			3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Attn: Shashi Malhotra (301) 287-0940 Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO),	
IV	Y PLANNING GROUP, LLC			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
	204 OMEGA DR STE 110	·	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F9805H NRC-HQ-11-F-27-0001					
		,		,,	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	······································	FACILITY CODE	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	09-23-2011			
<u> </u>	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set f						is not exte	
(a) off KN RE by	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow the separate letter of the separate or letter of the separate or letter of the separate letter	copies of the amendment in the copies of the amendment in the copies of	nent; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendmen RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a	eceipt ent nur PR TO ady su and is	of this amendment on eanbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE britted, such change merceived prior to the ope	ach cop OUR AC SPECI ay be m	by of the C- FIED MAY hade	
12. AC	FA OB	IMIS: 132633; DUNS: LIGATED: \$10.00 AP	JC: T8489; BOC: 252 840203368; NAICS: 54 P-13-12903	1611	L			
			TIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN		•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify							
Х	3. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The the Peri Tota	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is provobligated amount from \$25,000 to \$25. od of Performance: September 23, 20 1 Obligated Amount: \$25,010 (Change	ride incremental fund 5,010.00. 012 - September 22, 2 ed)	ding in the amount o	•	0.00, thereby inc	reasi	ng	
	1 Contract Ceiling: \$300,000 (Uncha							
Except	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	unged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	f effect.			
15A, N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Shashi Malhotra Contracting Officer						
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	M	uM		SC. DATE SIGNI	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 19-83) Prescribed by GSA F. 1 (88-F.) 53.243